10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Lista czlonkow Stowarzyszenia LGD ,,Razem na Piaskowcu”

Banaczek Danuta
Btach Sylwia
Bojanowicz Anna
Bracha Andrzej
Bryzik Jacek

Burek Matgorzata
Dabrowska Agnieszka
Dhugosz Mirostaw
Fidos Robert

Figarski Jozef
Golosz Anita
Gorlicki Wiodzimierz
Gula Barbara

Gula Jan

Hylicki Grzegorz
Idzik-Napiorkowska Agnieszka
Jasiewska Danuta
Kepa Renata

Kisiel Magdalena
Kowalska Anna
Ksigzek Dorota
Ksigzek Pawet
Ludew Artur
Nosowski Henryk
Pawlak tukasz
Piatek Anna

Pietras-Wolska Sylwia

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

Pictak Marzena
Plewa Marek
Rejczak Krzysztof
Sasin Aleksy
Seweryn Adrian
Seweryn Iwona
Seweryn Mirostaw
Siwiorek Artur
Stomka Henryka
Stomka Malwina
Sokotowski Arkadiusz
Sokot Pawet
Sowinski Waldemar
Sroczynski Leszek
Szcze$niak Mariusz
Szcze$niak Monika
Sykulska Dorota
Szymanska Marta
Tamiota Stawomir
Tomczyk Dariusz
Wiatrak Ireneusz
Wiatrak tukasz
Wozniak Zdzistaw
Wojcikowska Aldona
Zdon Bogdan

Zdral Tomasz

Zgoda Mariola



55.



